Water Timer Rebate



City of Sunset Valley's Water Timer rebate helps residents have more control over hose-end watering. This rebate may be able to be combined with Austin Water's Water Timer Rebate Program. Please check Austin Water's page for more details on their program.

WATER SAVINGS

- Reduces the chance of overwatering.
- Allows you to water during early morning hours or while you are away.
- Makes it easier to follow the watering schedule.

REBATE AMOUNT

- Limited to one rebate (*for up to two watering timers*) per customer, per service address
- 50% of the before tax purchase price up to \$40

ELIGIBILITY

- Applicant:
 - Must be a residential customer of Sunset Valley.
 - Have not already received the Watering Timer Rebate at this address
 - Agree to keep the watering timer(s) installed within the Sunset Valley service area

• Watering Timer:

- Any brand or style is eligible
- Hose-end vacuum breakers must be used with watering timers
 - You may buy a timer with built-in vacuum breakers or buy the vacuum breakers separately

CHECKLIST

- □ Meet all eligibility requirements above
- □ Buy and install the watering timer(s) and hose-bibb vacuum breakers
- Submit the application within 30 days of purchase and include:
 - □ Itemized receipts with vendor contact information for the watering timer(s) and hose bib vacuum breaker.
- □ Submit Rebate Application to and all required documents to:

City of Sunset Valley Public Works Department 3203 Jones Road Sunset Valley, Texas 78745

□ Rebate check should arrive within 3-4 weeks

Water Timer Rebate			
Applicant Name			
Sunset Valley Account			
Number			
Property Address			
Phone			
Email			
Rebate Information			
Type of Water Timer			
□Auto-shutoff	□ Programmab	le Digital	□Multi-zone Programmable Digital
Timer purchased from:			
Timer installation date:			
Manufacturer and Model #			
Vacuum Breaker			
□Built into Water Timer			□Purchased separately
Breaker Purchased from:			
Manufacturer and Model #			
Rebate Agreement			
I certify that all statements and representations contained in this application are true, correct, and complete. I have read and understand the rebate eligibility requirements. I have completed each of the required items on the rebate checklist and submitted all required items. I understand that incomplete applications will not be processed. The City of Sunset Valley reserves the right to cancel or modify the program without notice. Rebates are subject to funding availability.			
Signature			
Date			